Bridge Inspection Reports
McHenry County
2020
REPORT INDEX
(S.N. 056-3071)
  Bridge Inspection Documentation & Maintenance
  Bridge File Checklist (BBS BFC)
  IDOT Element Level Inspection Report (BBS-ELI)

92C – Inspection Interval: 92C4 – Initiated By: If "4-Other Agency" Describe:
92C2 – Start Date: 92C6 – Determination Date: 92C7 – Inspect By Date:
92C1 – Type Code:
A – Structural Damage/Steel Superstructure
B – Structural Damage/Concrete Superstructure
C – Structural Damage/Timber Superstructure
D – Structural Damage/Steel Substructure
E – Structural Damage/Concrete Substructure
F – Structural Damage/Timber Substructure
G – Underwater/Debris and/or Erodible Soil
H – Underwater/Flow Restriction or Velocity
J – Reserved
K – Underwater/Scour Critical Evaluation Monitoring
L – Existing Streambed Scour/Spread Footing
M – Existing Streambed Scour/Pile Supported Footing
N – Existing Streambed Scour/Pile Bent Substructure Unit
P – Embankment Movement or Settlement
Q – Substructure Movement or Settlement
R – Pin & Link in Multi-Girder (Redundant) Bridge (If
checked must add BBS Form(s) 2760 and 2780 if needed)
I – Underwater/Spread footings not adequately keyed
into rock or protected from the effects of streambed
scour
S – Specifically Identified Problematic Structural Details
T – Deck
Z – Other (Describe:/
92C5 – Special Type Remarks:
Special Inspection
93C1 – Special Inspection Condition Status:
 0
1
2
3
4
 0
1
2
3
4
 Prev  New
- Worsening Condition Indicative of Imminent Structural Failure - Immediate closure required pending follow-up by BBS
- Progression of Deterioration or Worsening of Condition - Contact BBS, Program Manager, and SI Initiator
- No Change in Condition Noted
- Corrected Condition Noted - Special inspections no longer required after verification by BBS personnel
- Feature Determined to be in Adequate Condition - Primarily for monitoring problematic structural details
93C4 – Special Inspection Remarks:
Signature Date
Inspection Team Leader:   /   /
Consultant Program Manager:   /   /
12 1
7/16/2013 8/20/2013 9/16/2013
Is Delinquent: Reason:
2:0 W
90A – Agency Program Manager:
Agency Program Manager:   /   /
X – Critical Finding
Mo.
Insp/Rte:
Insp. Intervals Routine:  Fracture Critical: Underwater: Special:24 0 120 Mo. Element Level: 24
05 06 20 60
Brian K. Converse Brian K. Converse
Lawrence J. Kinzer Lawrence J. Kinzer
2 00 N N Y N
N N N
✔
05 06 20
93C4 – Special Inspection Remarks Continued:
Special Inspection Report
Structure Number: 0563071
BBS SI-1 (Rev. 03/06/14)
South abutment:
Pile #1 - soft, estimate 10% section loss